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Teacher Name Designation Qualification 

APARAJITA SARKAR TGT M.A, B.Ed 

RUMPA DEY TGT M.A, B.Ed 

KOYEL DAS TGT M.A, B.Ed 

PARAMITA BHATTACHARJEE TGT MA, B.Ed 

NILANJAN KHASNOBISH TGT BA, B.Ed 

PRANAY KARMAKAR TGT MCA 

DEBANJALI CHANDA TGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

SHOVNA DUTTA TGT M.A, B.Ed 

MALA ROUTH TGT M.A, B.Ed 

MD SAPIAR RAHAMAN TGT B.A, B.Ed 

BAPPI SARKAR TGT M.A, B.Ed 

SIMPI KAR TGT B.Tech, B.Ed 

PUJA BANIK TGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

SWARNALI SAHA ROY TGT M.Sc, B.Ed 
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TAMALIKA SARKAR PRT M.A, B.Ed 

BISWAJIT SARKAR PRT secondary 

MOUMITA CHOWDHURY PRT BA 

MADHUMITA ROY PRT M.A, B.Ed 

PRITI DAS PRT M.A, B.Ed 

JULIANI TOPPO PRT M.A, B.Ed 

JOLI ROY PRT M.A, B.Ed 

Parijat Rakshit PRT Higher Secondary 

BIPASHA MAITRA PRT M.A, B.Ed 

BARNALI BISWAS PRT M.A, B.Ed 

SHIBANI MALLICK GHOSH PRT M.A, B.Ed 

TSHESANG TAMANG PRT B.A, B.Ed 

Soupali Dey PRT B.A, B.Ed 

Tanaya Kundu PRT B.A, B.Ed 

SHILPA SARKAR PRT MASTERS, D.El.Ed 
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AKASH BOSE PGT MA, B.Ed 

BANANI ROY PGT M.A, B.Ed 

BINDIYA MALLICK PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

BINOD BASFOR PGT M.COM, B.Ed 

PUSPARAJ BAON PGT M.A, B.Ed 

NABYENDU DEBNATH PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

NANDINI BRAHMIN PGT M.A, B.Ed 

NILANJAN HAZRA PGT MCA 

SARAJIT DAS PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

SAYAN DUTTA PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

SRESHTHA MAJUMDAR PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

SUSHMITA GURUNG PGT MA, B.Ed 

SUVOJIT DUTTA PGT MCA, B.Ed 

MAMIDUL ISLAM PET M.PEd 

UTTAM SARKAR PET M.PEd 

 


